
Millennia Lite Contractors (Functional Area 4)

Contract Number Contractor Program Manager Phone Number E-mail Address Fax Number
GS07T00BGD0055 Allied Technology Group John Ippolito 301-309-1234 millennialite@hq.alliedtech.com 301-309-0978

1803 Research Blvd., Suite 601
Rockville, MD 20850

GS07T00BGD0057 L-3 Services, Inc. Linda C. Edmonston 703-434-4305 linda.edmonston@L-3Com.com 703-434-4360
11955 Freedom Drive, Suite 10000
Reston, VA 20190

GS07T00BGD0058 CACI Ted Buford 703-679-4177 tbuford@caci.com 703-679-3402
14151 Park Meadow Drive
Chantilly, VA 20151

GS07T00BGD0059 FC Business Systems, Inc. Karen Rabin 703-752-8387 Karen.rabin@gd-ns.com 703-560-1396
3060 williams Drive, Suite 600
Fairfax, VA 22031-4648

GS07T00BGD0061 Keane Federal Systems, Inc Scott Reagan 703-852-3929 IDIQ@keane.com 703-848-7602
1410 Spring Hill Road, Suite 500
McLean, VA 22102

GS07T00BGD0062 Madison Research Corp. Connie Wallace 256-864-7224 gsa@madisonresearch.com 256-864-7288
401 Wynn Dr.
Huntsville, AL 35805

GS07T00BGD0063 General Dynamics Information Technology, Inc. William R. Johnson 703-246-0392 william.johnson@gdit.com 703-205-0560
3211 Jermantown Road
Fairfax, VA 22030

GS07T00BGD0064 System Research and Applications Corporation Sandi LaCroix 703-803-1991 millennia_lite@sra.com
4300 Fair Lakes Court
Fairfax, Virginia 22033

GS07T00BGD0066 Northrop Grumman Space & Mission Systems Willie D. Cowan 703-561-5737 willie.cowan@ngc.com 703-968-2205
12900 Federal Systems Park Drive
Mail Stop FP1/7165AE
Fairfax, VA 22033-4411


